

2023 BOARD OF DIRECTORS RESOLUTION

Amendments to the Hockey Calgary Regulations Handbook

PROPOSED BY: Kevin Kobelka, Executive Director Hockey Calgary				
SECONDED BY:				
Current Wording of Bylaw/Rule/Regulation: see attached documents: - '2022-23 Hockey Calgary Regulation Book'				
Proposed Wording of Resolution:				
"It is proposed that the modifications to the Hockey Calgary Regulations Handbook for the 2023 season be accepted as submitted." - Schedule A - '2023-24_Regulations Changes'				
Rationale for changing the Bylaw/Rule: see attached documents: - Schedule B – 'Rational for Regulation Changes'				
		,		
Withdrawn	Tabled	Carried	Carried (as amended)	Defeated